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VOCABULARY

Odd one out. (MAHLANAISIINNEN)

1. 1) grape 2) apple 3) leftuce 4) durian

2. 1) kitchen 2) bedroom 3) garden 4) bathroom
3. 1) sea 2) sun 3) star 4) moon

4. 1) wood 2) gold 3) plastic 4) felevision
5. 1) blackboard 2) table 3) chair 4) bicycle
6. 1) Spain 2) Thai 3) China 4) Germany
7. 1) money 2) rice 3) omelette 4) oil

8. 1) fingers 2) hands 3) skirts 4) ears

9. 1) fence 2) flower 3) gate 4)  roof

10. 1) shirt 2) hat 3) jacket 4) telephone
11. 1) Sunday 2) August 3) November 4) January
12. 1) zoo 2) policeman 3) hospital 4) market
13. 1) Peter 2) Richard 3) Tom 4) lucy



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

tiger
radio

girl

violet
snake
rose
mother
comic
pumpkin
baseball
sleep
chocolate
rabbit
television
nurse
bird

go

lion

bike

bee

pink

frog

lily
teacher
keyboard
broccoli
football
homework
water
cock
piano
dentist

mouse

swim

TEST du V.4 Fmnnsndengw

dog

frain

boy

black
turtle
cucumber
uncle

disk
cauliflower
swimming
sing
lemonade
buffalo
radio
cousin
cow

watch

monkey
van
woman
potato
crocodile
sunflower
sister
printer
watermelon
rugby
brush
soda
shark

iron
farmer
Pig

song



TEST 4u V.4 Fmnwndenngy

e : Look at the pictures and write the given words in the blanks.
(@mwu.azLﬁﬂuﬁqﬁwﬁﬁﬁqwuﬂ’[ﬁ’[uﬂm'iw)

Body Parts
finger eyes bottom nose
foot neck knee shoulders
waist mouth

1. \ 2. | _

- =)

- - |
’ I~
5. 6.
" | &
9. 10.




1.

13.

15.

17.

19.

TEST du V.4 Fmnnsndengw

The Bakery
cookies biscuits cake hamburger
muffins doughnuts sandwiches
pie bread toast

12.
14.
= — -

L} 3

18. %
20.
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The Zoo
lion camel tiger elephant
gorilla zebra hippo bear
crocodile giraffe
22.
24.
26.
)L
28.

30.




8 TEST #u V.4 Jaamndenge

Around the City

bus taxi truck subway station
bus stop sky train traffic light tunnel
zebra crossing car

33. | 0000000000
)

37.

39.




TEST 4u V.4 Fmnwndenngy

The Kitchen

{

upboard

bowl

sink fork

stove

microwave oven

refrigerator

table

knife

spoon

42.

44,

46.

48.

50.

0000
0000




10 TEST #u V.4 Jaamndenge

e : Look at the pictures and write the opposite words in the blanks.
(gmwu.azLﬁﬂuﬁ’qm\‘lﬁ'uii’m'[uﬁm'iw)

grandfather

son



TEST 4u V.4 Fmnwndenngy

1R
1R
i

niece

11
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10.

1.

12.

TEST 4u V.4 Smnwndengy




TEST 4u V.4 Fmnwndenngy

e : Look at the pictures and rearrange the letters info the correct words.
(@nmuazi3avisnes vildurmdwifignias)

earpaeoln 2. nvlitseieo

lcbyice 4.

nepipale 6. NN nibludi

T

N

epocmurt 8. ' raobthom

asryefcer 10. agitru
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TEST du V.4 Fmnnsndengw

G : Match the words to their meanings by writing the letters in the blanks.
(5’ufjﬁﬁﬁwﬁﬁ'ﬂmwwmﬂﬂﬂLﬁﬂuﬁaﬁnﬁiTuﬁaodqa)

1. roof

2. telephone

3. newspaper

4. necklace

5. bedroom
____ 6. camel
_ 7. plate
___ 8 wadk

9. free

10. magician

a.

b.

A room that you sleep in at night.

A piece of electrical equipment that you
use to speak to someone who is in
another place and has a similar piece of
equipment.

To move forwards by putting one foot in

front of the other.

A large animal that lives in the desert and

is used for carrying people and things.

A tall plant with branches, leaves and

and a trunk.

The part of a building or vehicle that

covers the fop of it.

A set of folded sheets of paper confaining

news and advertisements.

Someone who entertains people by doing

magic fricks.

A flat dish that you use for eafing or

serving food.

A piece of jewellery that you wear

around your neck.
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15

G: Read the sentences and fill in the blanks with the correct words
from the box. (duvszluauazidigniaseniunsauidaluzasi

—r

© ® N o o &> 0D

O e ¥
A

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

There are three hundred and sixty-five days in a

People always eat for breakfast.

Your mother’s daughter is your

The king lives in the

Peter puts his pencils in his

We watch TV in the

Laura went to by car yesterday.

That dog has got one long and two big eyes.
The children are swimming in the

Climb up the fo reach the apples.

A can live on land and in water.

Don’t forget to wear a warm when

the weather is cold.

When it is cold, snow falls from the

Tina slept in a when she went camping outdoors.

It is fun to play in the and water at the beach.
A rabbit lives in a hole in the
Tata hits the nail into the wood with a

My mother uses a sharp fo cut the fomato.

A is a small, furry animal with a striped tail

and black mask.

A is a musical instrument.

pencil case

bread

ladder

school

swimming pool

sister
living room
year
tail
palace
hammer
tent
raccoon
ground
violin
jacket
sand
knife
turtle
clouds
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TEST 4u V.4 Fmnnsndengw

Verb to be

(AN “is”, “am” %38 “are” A9 ULDIIN)

1.
3.
5.

11.
13.
15.
17.
19.
21.
23.
25.
27.
29.

Fill in the blanks with “is”, “am” or “are”.

a car
10 boys

it

|

the ducks

they

we

Tina

you

cake

a child

clothes

children

John’s balloons

the students

GRAMMAR

® o »~ N

12.
14.
16.
18.
20.
22.
24.
26.
28.
30.

an ox
sugar
my geese

her mice

. she

our house

your grandmother
their bikes

Susan

their toys
he

five fish
Tom and Bob
two policemen

an ant



TEST 4u V.4 Fmnwndenngy

e : Comp|ete the sentences with “is, am, are”
oiusclaaldauysallaald “is, am, are”)

1. 1 playing football.

2. There a flower in his vase.

3. Ice-cream cold.

4. They my teachers.

5. There a fisherman in the boat.
6. There fen matches in that box.
7. 1 10 years old.

8. She reading her book.

9. Those their toys.

10. Tt an elephant.

11. My ring in his hand.

12. 1 Nancy.

13. A kangaroo an animal.

14. Snakes animals.

15. Paul in his office.

16. His name John.

17. Tom and Bob doctors.

18. They our new friends.

19. You my coach.

20. This boy clever.

17




18 TEST #u V.4 Jaamndenge

e : Rearrange these words into the correct sentences.

(Fevrunariilidulsclaafignias)

—r

that / books / are / The / on / table / .

2. shining / is / The / sun / now / .

3. My / are / station / her / and / train / mother / the / friend / at / .

4. is / shitt / very / His / ditty / .

5. are / now / Where / 7 / you

6. am / floor / ./ 1/ third / on / the

7. heavily / is / Tt /raining /now /.

8. insects / are / Flies / .

9. favorite / is / My / color / yellow / .

10. her / son / are / Mary / zoo / and / at / the /.

11. ’s / sister /is / 7 / What / your / name

12. cow / of /is / front / The / in / the / stable / .

13. is / New / Her / in / daughter / York / .

14. waiches / Their / are / Alice /in /’s / bag / .

15. but / am /only / 1/ three / 1/ write /. / can / years




TEST 4u V.4 Fmnwndenngy

e : Look at the pictures and answer the questions.
(ANWUATABUANDTN)

1. Is this dog an animal with four legs?

2. Are they in the gym?
3. Are these children at home?
4. Are the birds on the roof?

Is Tom in the bathroom?

19



20

10.

TEST 4u V.4 Smnwndengy

Is this cat on the sofa?

Is Tina taller than Jane?

Is this old man strong?

Is it Sally’s book?

Is your father handsome?
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